Product Code
Description
BRASL
TINMAN SNIP LEFT CUT 250mm
STRAIGHT(BRASS)
RIGHT CUT(BRASR)
EACHUnit
Product Code

6'' (BRPC6)
7" (BRPC7)
8'' (BRPC8)
EACHUnit
Page 1 of 4
Product Code
Description
BRPCP06
CARPENTER PINCER 6"/150mm
7"/175mm(BRPCP07)
EACHUnit
Product Code
Description
BRPCP08
CARPENTER PINCER 8"/200mm
10"/250mm(BRPCP10)
EACHUnit
Product Code
Description
BRPCPRO6

EACHUnit
Product Code
Description
BRPEK1
EYELET PUNCH SET LARGE
EACHUnit
Product Code
Description
BRPEK11
SAIL EYELET 5 X11MM (100'S)
EACHUnit
Product Code
Description
BRPF250
FENCING PLIER 250MM
300MM (BRPF300)
EACHUnit
Product Code
Description
BRPF7
FISHING PLIER
170MM
EACHUnit
Page 2 of 4
Product Code
Description
BRPLN125
LONG NOSE PLIER
5" / 125MM
6" / 150MM  ( BRPLN150 )
CARDUnit
Product Code
Description
BRPLNPRO6

EACHUnit
Product Code
Description
BRPRP1
3 PCS REVOLVING PLIER SET
SETUnit
Product Code
Description
BRPRPPRO
REVOLVING PUNCH PLIER PRO
EACHUnit
Product Code
Description
BRPVG125
   VICE GRIP PLIER 125MM
   175MM (BRPVG175)
   250MM (BRPVG250)
CARDUnit
Product Code
Description
BRPVGC125
PLIER - VICE GRIP
C-CLAMP 125MM
EACHUnit
Product Code
Description
BRPWP
WATER PUMP PLIER 10"
12'' (BRPWP12)
EACHUnit
Page 3 of 4
Product Code
Description